
S.No Company Name CTC No of Students Placed

1

Deloitte CTS( Core Talent 

Services) 3.3 0

2

Deloitte GPS ( Govt Public 

services ) 3.3 1

3 Deloitte-Consulting 3.82 3

4 JP Morgan Chase 6.25 1

5 Wipro (wlip) 2.76 4

6 Infosys 2.22 20

7 Hexaware Technologies 2.4 1

8 ICICI Phone Banking 2.5 Inprocess

9 ICICI Prudential 2.45 0

10 NTT Data 2 3

11 TCS - IT 3

12 IKS Health 3.5 0

13 Medicoin 2.04 2

14 Squareyards.in 4 0

15 Value Momentum 2.94

16 AGS Health 2.24 3

17 Prime healthcare UG- 2.5 & PG -3

18 HFFC 2.8

19 ADP 2.25 0

20 PWC 2.57 In Process

21 Diebold Nixorf 2.2- 2.6 In Process

22 Sutherland 2

23 Prolifics 3

24 HGS 2.36 In Process

25 FHPL 2.4-3.5 In Process

26 MetrixLab 2.8 6

27 UHG 3 0

30 DXC Technology 2.6 In Process

31 Amazon 2.5 In process

32 Vistex 2.5 In process

33 IBM 3.21 Results Awaiting

34 24.7 2.49 In process

36 Comm Lab 3 In process

37 Acuvate 3 0

38 SomiReddy Law Group 2.4 - 3.6 In process
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2

Deloitte GPS ( Govt Public 

services ) 3.3 0

3 Deloitte-Consulting 3.82 0

4 JP Morgan Chase 6.25 0

5 WIPRO ( WILP) 2.76 Inprocess

6 Infosys 2.22 4

7 Hexaware Technologies 2.4 0

8 ICICI Phone Banking 2.5 Inprocess

9 ICICI Prudential 2.45 1

10 NTT Data 2 2

11 TCS - IT Inprocess

12 IKS Health 3.5 0

13 Medicoin 2.04 1

14 Squareyards.in 4 1

15 Value Momentum 2.94

16 AGS Health 2.24 3

17 Prime healthcare UG- 2.5 & PG -3

18 HFFC 2.8

19 ADP 2.57 0

20 PWC 2.57

21 Sutherland ( voice) 2.5 1

22 Sutherland( Non Voice) 2.5 0

23 Diebold Nixorf 2.2 -2.6 In Process

22 HGS 2.36 0

23 FHPL 2.4-3.5 In Process

24 Metrix Lab 2.8 0

25 UHG 3 0

30 DXC Technology 2.6 In Process

31 Amazon 2.5 In process

32 vistex 2.5 In process

33 IBM 3.21 Results Awaiting 

34 24.7 2.49 In process

35 Comm Lab 3 In process

36 Acuvate 3 0

44 SomiReddy Law Group 2.4 - 3.6 In process
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S.No Company Name CTC No of Students Placed

1 Medico in 2.04 1

2 Value Momentum 2.94 0

3 We Make Scholars 3.2 0

4 Metrix Lab 2.82 0

5 Amazon 2.5 0

6 Comm Lab 4 In process

7 Acuvate 3 0

1TOTAL PLACED
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Course - M.SC - Cs

http://squareyards.in/


S.No Company Name CTC No of Students Placed

1 Value Momentum 2.94 0

2 WIPRO 0

3 We Make Scholars 3.2 0

4 Metrix Lab 2.82

5 Amazon 2.5 In Process

6 Comm Lab 4 In process

7 Acuvate 3 0

S.No Company Name CTC No of Students Placed

1 We Make Scholars 3.2 0

2 Metrix Lab 2.82 1

3 Amazon 2.5 In Process

4 Comm Lab 4 In process

Course - M.SC - M. Cs

Course - M.SC - Stats


